Energy Efficiency Level VI
Output Protections: SCP/OCP
QFWB-5-5.9 QFWB-5-7 QFWB-5-8 QFWB-5-9
5 Watts Single Output Wall Mount QFWB-5 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
Page 1 of 2

INPUT PLUG
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
US Plug
US
Please Reference Output Plug Type Page
QFWB-5-18
18V
0.33A
QFWB-5-24
24V
0.25A
5 Watts Single Output Wall Mount QFWB-5 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
DERATING CURVE
UL2468 22AWG
38.7
23
.7
42
1500 ± 30
39.2
24
0
25
50
75
100
0 10 20 30 40 50 55 70
LO
A
D
(%
)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(˚C)